Kuulitduge 7,26kg

18.88
17.38
17.25
17.10
16.76
16.31
16.11
16.01
15.15
15.00
(10)
14.53
14.50
14.43
14.41
14.40
14.14
14.04
14.03
13.89
13.83
(20)
13.80
13.10
13.10
13.07
13.07
12.95
12.88
12.71
12.53
12.46
(30)
12.39
12.38
12.22
12.04
12.00
11.88
11.82
11.71
11.64
11.60
(40)
11.55
11.54
11.52
11.41
11.39
11.38
11.29
11.21
11.09
11.04
(50)

Kristo Galeta
Karl Koha
Jander Heil
Raido Kalbach
Ats Kiisa

Fred Vali

Kert Piirimae
Sven Lillimagi
Janek Oiglane
Martin Sisas

Maicel Uibo

Georg Niit

Karl Robert Saluri
Arvi Lepp
Mikk-Mihkel Arro
Mihkel Muinasmaa
Kristjan Rosenberg
Marko Traks
Karl-Armand Kaber
Neemo Kull

Taavi TSernjavski
Rivo Tamm
Sander Neering
Markus Leemet
Kristo TSekenjuk
Allar Saar
Hendrik Lepik
Kaspar Raudla
Mikk Meerents
Jarmo Harjakas

Erik Luts

Igor Jakovlev

Kevin Martihhin
Jako Siim Eensalu
Toomas Keskiila
Miljard Liik

Henri Loose

Koit Simso

Marc Vokk
Aleksandr Generalov

Tanel Saatman
Hans-Christian Hausenberg
Ergo Tamm

Kiur Kalme

Siim-Emil Sassi

Madis Képper

llja Pimenovs

Jaanus Suvi

Mati Mikk

Raul Rinken

09.04.83 KJS Sakala
21.11.94 Audentese SK
20.04.97 KJS Sakala
09.08.81 Tallinna SS Kalev
16.06.95 Audentese SK
05.12.76 Haapsalu KJK
26.05.97 Koigi KJK
25.10.95 KUK TIPP
25.04.94 Audentese SK
11.02.89 Audentese SK

27.12.92 Pélva KUK
30.03.93 Tartu SS Kalev
06.08.93 KJK Jéarvala
26.09.69 KJK Vike
28.03.84 KJK Vike
25.06.94 Kuusalu SK
16.05.94 EMU SK
23.02.89

09.03.97 Némme KJK
17.05.85 KJK Jérvala

04.03.95 SK Elite Sport
30.12.80 KJK Kose 2000
27.09.98 KJS Sakala
22.08.93 SK Leksi 44
21.03.94 KUK TIPP
12.02.89 Nomme KJK
18.04.90 Audentese SK
14.01.90

26.07.91 Tallinna SS Kalev
07.08.94 Audentese SK

08.01.86 Rapla JK
11.06.96 NPSK Narvic
18.02.93 Tartu U. ASK
22.04.93 Audentese SK
02.02.95 KJK Vike
30.03.84

21.11.95 Tartu SS Kalev
15.04.89 Tartu U. ASK
05.01.77

02.10.96 KJK Visa

17.01.98 KJK Visa
18.09.98 Tartu SS Kalev
31.01.92 Tartu U. ASK
15.06.99 KJK Kose 2000
25.07.91

13.04.91 Audentese SK
19.02.96 KJK Atleetika
15.05.80 KJK Jarvala
09.03.82 SK Elite Sport
04.12.95 Tartu U. ASK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Vilnius
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamae

Fayetteville

Tartu

Birmingham
Tallinn

Tallinn

Tartu

Tartu

Tartu

Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Tallinn/Lasnamae
Parnu

Tallinn

State College
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée

Kohila

Ahtme

Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tartu

Kohila

Tartu

Tartu

Ahtme

Ahtme
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu

Tallinn

Kohila

Tallinn

Ahtme

Kohila
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Sheffield

10.04.16
27.02.16
27.02.16
31.01.16
04.03.16
27.02.16
27.02.16
20.02.16
13.02.16
13.02.16

29.01.16
16.02.16
11.03.16
12.03.16
27.01.16
20.02.16
20.01.16
09.12.15
24.01.16
31.01.16

31.01.16
26.12.15
27.01.16
29.01.16
27.02.16
27.01.16
16.01.16
24.01.16
13.02.16
02.01.16

20.03.16
27.11.15
05.03.16
31.01.16
13.02.16
16.01.16
20.03.16
09.12.15
05.12.15
11.03.16

11.03.16
13.02.16
05.03.16
24.01.16
20.03.16
27.01.16
27.11.15
20.03.16
16.01.16
20.02.16



